USG

North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
WEST

California - Southern Kerry McDonald 714-747-1304 Kmcdonald@usg.com

(Los Angeles, Orange Chrissy Schwartz 949-290-4849 CSchwartz@usg.com

County) Travis Dunville 626-818-6660 TDunville@usg.com

California - Southern Lisa McDonald 714-742-4120 LMcdonald@usg.com

(San Diego)

California - Northern CADE Architectural Resources 415-805-8584 ECarter@caderesources.com

Nevada - Northern Earl Carter

Nevada - Southern Kari Lemon 602-463-4931 KLemon@usg.com

Hawaii Ryan Williams 312-436-8438 RWwilliams@usg.com
Additional Contacts

Richard Murlin Mike Pegues Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos

Ceilings Plus Sales Director West Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager

RMurlin@usg.com MPegues@usg.com LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com

2-20 © 2020 USG Corporation and/or its affiliates.

All rights reserved. The trademarks USG, IT'S YOUR . X
WORLD. BUILD IT., the USG logo, the design elements USG CL | L| N GS PLUS(
and colors, and related marks are trademarks of

®

USG Corporation or its affiliates.



USG

North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
NORTHEAST

New York City David Tu 646-284-0092 DTu@usg.com
Rich Ferrara 914-384-7157 RFerrara@usg.com
Brendan LaCorte 973-617-6631 BLacorte@usg.com
New York City IPNY Architectural Sales 212-875-9700 Isabelle@ipnysales.com
Isabelle Paez
New Jersey White Lines Architectural &
Design Solutions ) o
- Rita White 609-706-2965 Rita@thewhitelines.com
-ChrisWhite 609-220-9221 Chris@thewhitelines.com
Massachusetts Steve Adelman 781-281-5237 SAdelman@usg.com
Maine, Vermont, Mariangelis Gomez 312-436-5342 MAgomez@usg.com

Connecticut, Rhode Island,
New Hampshire,

Upstate New York
Additional Contacts
Mark Fontaine Tom Jameson Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director East Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
MFontaine@usg.com TJameson@usg.com LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com
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North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
CENTRAL

North Dakota Jason Nemitz 651-302-2181 JNemitz@usg.com

South Dakota

Minnesota

Missouri - Western Morse Architectural Products  913-722-0710 Anne@morseap.com

Kansas Anne Morse

Missouri - Eastern Morse Architectural Products  314-243-5806 Luke@morseap.com

lllinois - Southern Luke Mefford

Nebraska Kevin Carr 816-863-3788 KCarr@usg.com

Wisconsin Tina Pacente 847-830-5383 TPacente@usg.com

lowa Austin Gass 312-802-4329 Adgass@usg.com

llinois - Northern Stacy Craig 773-412-8240 SCraig@usg.com
Annie Abdelnour 312-597-2582 AAbdelnour@usg.com
Alex Karkazis 630-254-4872 AKarkazis@usg.com

Additional Contacts

Richard Murlin Dave Wickstrom Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director West Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
RMurlin@usg.com DWickstrom@usg.com LVelzaguezcarlos@usg.com
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North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
GREAT LAKES

4
Y
,

Michigan - Western Tom Rysdyk 616-890-0719 TRysdyk@usg.com
Indiana
Michigan - Eastern Matthew Cronin 248-860-9900 MCronin@usg.com

Ohio - Western

Ohio John Marcarello 5216-509-8582 JMarcarello@usg.com
District of Columbia, Morgan Mingus 440-479-0337 MMingus@usg.com
Northern Virginia
Maryland Scott Fulghum 410-736-0101 SFulghum@usg.com
Pennsylvania - Western John Johnston 609-405-1880 JJJohnston@usg.com
Pennsylvania - Eastern, White Lines Architectural &
Delaware Design Solutions ) o
- Rita White 609-706-2965 Rita@thewhitelines.com
-ChrisWhite 609-220-9221 Chris@thewhitelines.com
Additional Contacts
Mark Fontaine Megan Jude Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director East Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
MFontaine@usg.com MJude@usg.com LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com
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USG

North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
PACIFIC NORTHWEST

Creative Design Concepts

Oregon, - Steve Mork 206-789-9500 Steve@mork.com
Washington, Alaska - Hans Mork 206-790-8530 Hands@mork.com

- David Hill 206-789-9500 Dave@mork.com
Idaho, Montana T.J Brennan 312-714-5017 TBrennan@usg.com
Wyoming, Utah, David Mills 303-683-9986 DMills@usg.com
Colorado

Additional Contacts

Richard Murlin Chris Mandock Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director West Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
RMurlin@usg.com CMandock@usg.com LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com
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USG

North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
SOUTHWEST

.

Texas - North Wade Architectural Systems  214-799-3687 Cynthia@wadearch.com
Oklahoma Cynthia Ortiz
Texas - South Wade Architectural Systems  713-292-6592 Calah@wadearch.com

Calah Cutrer

New Mexico Brittany Natanek 312-288-5553 BNatanek@usg.com
Nevada - Southern Kari Lemon 602-463-4931 KLemon@usg.com
Arizona

Additional Contacts

Richard Murlin Bruce Nameth Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director West Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
RMurlin@usg.com BNameth@usg.com LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com
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North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
SOUTHEAST

'k

Arkansas Morse Architectural Products  314-243-5806 Luke@morseap.com
Luke Mefford

Florida - Northern William McConnaughey 407-883-3977 WMcConnaughey@usg.com
Mississippi - Northern Jennifer Petrouske 615-653-1547 JPetrouske@usg.com
Alabama - Northern

Tennessee

Mississippi - Southern Don Browning 225-253-2349 DBrowning@usg.com

Alabama - Southern
Florida - Panhandle

Louisiana
Florida - Central and Basilios Kilzi 786-897-8786 BKilzi@usg.com
South
Additional Contacts
Mark Fontaine Chris Celella Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director East Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
MFontaine@usg.com CCelella@usg.com LVelzaguezcarlos@usg.com
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USG
North
American

Sales

USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

CEILINGS PLUS
CAROLINAS

West Virginia Nick Captain 804-363-1219 NCaptain@usg.com

Virginia - Southern

Georgia Bill Mattson 678-781-2470 BMattson@usg.com

North Carolina Dawn Spears 704-975-9063 DSpears@usg.com

South Carolina

Kentucky Gary Downs 502-689-6193 GDowns@usg.com

Additional Contacts

Mark Fontaine Tera Sargent Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos
Ceilings Plus Sales Director East Regional Ceilings Sales Manager Ceilings Sales Development Manager
MFontaine@usg.com
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TSargent@usg.com

LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com
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USG

North USG ARCHITECTURAL SALES TEAM

American

Sales CEILINGS PLUS
CANADA

Western Canada Laura McFadyen 587-709-0026 LMcFadyen@usg.com

British Columbia Wissam lItani 778-840-1004 Wiltani@usg.com

Alberta, Saskatchewan, Gale LeBlanc 403-464-1731 GDleblanc@usg.com

Manitoba

Ontario West Brian Dobbins 416-704-7496 BDobbins@usg.com

Ontario East Bruce Gillham 416-727-9874 BGillham@usg.com

Quebec West Sofia Racanelli 514-792-6491 SRacanelli@usg.com

Quebec East Terence Frechette 514-356-3954 TFrechette@usg.com

Atlantic Canada Harry Forbes 902-456-9771 Harry@fortechangency.com
Additional Contacts

Richard Murlin Mark Fontaine Lorenzo Velazquez-Carlos

Ceilings Plus Sales Director West Ceilings Plus Sales Director East Ceilings Sales Development Manager

RMurlin@usg.com MFontaine@usg.com LVelzaquezcarlos@usg.com
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